57
P2S
The Perrot P2S Piston Drive Sprinkler has been designed with a focus on
peformance. Capable of a maximum throw of 55 m, the P2S is ideal for various
applications.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Innovative Nozzle Technology
P2S nozzle design minimizes water turbulence, which

Trajectory: 25°
Inlet: 65 mm (2 1/2”) BSP
P2S Ordering Information
RF25160 P2S FC/PC Piston Drive Sprinkler - 14 mm Nozzle
RF25161 P2S FC/PC Piston Drive Sprinkler - 16 mm Nozzle
RF25162 P2S FC/PC Piston Drive Sprinkler - 18 mm Nozzle
RF25163 P2S FC/PC Piston Drive Sprinkler - 20 mm Nozzle
RF25164 P2S FC/PC Piston Drive Sprinkler - 22 mm Nozzle
RF25165 P2S FC/PC Piston Drive Sprinkler - 24 mm Nozzle
P2S Performance Data
Operating
Pressure
14 mm 16 mm 18 mm 20 mm 22 mm 24 mm